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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 11th round, Match #87

Friday, 12.10.2025, 13:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 12°C. Spectators: 1753

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

2 : 0

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
2 Karas Danylo
7 Kozhushko Oleh
8 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
22 Plaksa Rodion
24 Busko Andrii
25 Hrusha Vitalii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
74 Morhovskyi Yan
95 Stasiuk Petro (C)

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
4 Sakiv Taras
10 Boichuk Bohdan
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
15 Hakman Vasyl
17 Andreichuk Andrii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
20 Koltsov Vitalii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
77 Hlushchak Yurii

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

33 Yurchuk Valerii
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
20 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
18 Azizov Davronbek
17 Kozyrenko Yurii
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
10 Kulish Maksym
5 Lys Nazar
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
35 Savin Anton (C)
7 Kvasov Yaroslav

Substitutes
98 Ponomarenko Ivan
99 Kondratiuk Yevhen
2 Savchuk Pavlo
6 Sierafimov Oleksandr-Nasimi
88 Baran Rostyslav
9 Hemeha Vitalii
27 Serbinov Danylo
13 Profatylo Yevhenii
8 Falkovskyi Danylo

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

Referee:
Dord Nazarii
Assistant 1:
Avramchuk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Bondar Ivan
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 11th round, Match #87
Friday, 12.10.2025, 13:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 12°C. Spectators: 1753

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 2 : 0 «Podillya» Khmelnitskyi
22 Plaksa Rodion 9'

23' 21 Rudiuk Volodymyr

44 Vitenchuk Vadym 37'

8 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 42'

46' 7 Kvasov Yaroslav
13 Profatylo Yevhenii

56' 17 Kozyrenko Yurii
27 Serbinov Danylo

56' 10 Kulish Maksym
9 Hemeha Vitalii

7 Kozhushko Oleh
17 Andreichuk Andrii 65'

22 Plaksa Rodion
10 Boichuk Bohdan 65'

25 Hrusha Vitalii 72'

76' 5 Lys Nazar
88 Baran Rostyslav

25 Hrusha Vitalii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan 78'

95 Stasiuk Petro
15 Hakman Vasyl 78'

84' 35 Savin Anton
6 Sierafimov Oleksandr-Nasimi

12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
19 Kilievyi Arsenii 86'

19 Kilievyi Arsenii 89'
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